FEE DETAIL FOR 2023-24

CLASS APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST [SEPTEMBER| OCTOBER [NOVEMBER|DECEMBER| JANUARY [FEBRUARY| MARCH
Admission Fee : Free
Registration Fee : Rs. 1000/-
o (At the time of new registration)
= Kit Charge : Rs. 1500/-| 2500/- 2500/-
3 (Work sheet + Stationary +Other activity charges) 1500/- 1500/- | (tuitionFee +| 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/ | (tuition Fee +| 1500/- 1500/-
® Diary/I-Card/Calendar/Syllabus :  Rs. 500/- Exam Fee) Exam Fee)
5 Monthly Fee (April) : Rs. 1500/
o Total Fee (At the time of new registration) ~ Rs. 4500/
Lo Total Fee (0ld Student) Rs. 3500/-|
E Recelpt No. Receipt No. Recelpt No. Receipt No. Recelpt No. Recelpt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No.
(2]
‘:' Receiver Sign Sign Sign Iver Sign | Recelver Sign | Recelver Sign | Receiver Sign | Receiver Sign | Receiver Sign | Recelver Sign | Receiver Sign | Receiver Sign
=
Admission Fee : Free
Registration Fee: Rs. 1000/-
(At the time of new registration) 3500/- 3500/'
Kit Charge : Rs.1500/-| 2500/- 2500/- | (tuitionFee+| 2500/- | 2500/- 2500/- | 2500/- 2500/~ | (ruition Fee +| 2500/- 2500/-
(Work sheet + Stationary +Other activity charges) Exam Fee) Exam Fee)
Diary/I-Card/Calendar/Syllabus : ~ Rs. 500/-
> Monthly Fee (April) : Rs. 2500/4
3 Total Fee (At the time of new registration) Rs. 5500/-]
== Total Fee (0ld Student) Rs. 4500/-
o Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No. Receipt No.
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Admission Fee : Free
Registration Fee : Rs. 1000/-
(At the time of new registration) 4000/- 4000/-
_ Diary/I-Card/Calendar/Syllabus :  Rs.500/- | 3000/~ | 3000/- |(ruitionFee+| 3000/~ | 3000/- 3000/- | 3000/~ | 3000/- |(ruitionFee+| 3000/~ | 3000/-
= Monthly Fee (April) : Rs. 3000/ Exam Fee) Exam Fee)
> Total Fee (At the time of new registration) Rs. 4500/
-] Total Fee (0ld Student) Rs. 3500/-]
=
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